
 

CHARTERED INSURANCE INSTITUTE OF NIGERIA 
APRIL 2026 PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE  

 

DAY/DATE 

 

TIME COURSE 

CODE 

 

COURSE 

 

 

 

 

TUESDAY,  

APRIL 7, 2026  

 

 10.00 A.M. 

F01 

I09 

A06 

A07 

INSURANCE, LEGAL AND REGULATORY 

INSURANCE PRACTICE AND REGULATIONS 

MOTOR INSURANCE 

LIABILITY INSURANCES  

   2.00 P.M. I03 

A03 

F08 

F10 

PF02  

INSURANCE BUSINESS AND FINANCE  

FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING 

HEALTHCARE INSURANCE PRODUCTS 

INSURANCE BROKING PRACTICE - I 

INSURANCE LOSS ADJUSTING PRACTICE 

(FOUNDATION) 

WEDNESDAY,  

APRIL 8, 2026 

 

 10.00 A.M. 

 

I01 

A08 

F07 

INSURANCE LAW           

RISK MANAGEMENT 

HOUSEHOLD INSURANCE PRODUCTS 

 

 

  2.00 P.M.  

 

A04 

 

I04 

F03 

 

PI02 

PRINCIPLES OF PROPERTY AND PECUNIARY 

INSURANCES 

BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

LIFE ASSURANCE, ANNUITY & PENSIONS 

ADMINISTRATION 

INSURANCE LOSS ADJUSTING PRACTICE 

(INTERMEDIATE) 

 

 

THURSDAY,  

APRIL 9, 2026  

 

 10.00 A.M. 

 

F02 

I02 

 

A05 

GENERAL INSURANCE BUSINESS 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY AND BUSINESS 

INTERRUPTION INSURANCES  

LIFE ASSURANCE 

 

  2.00 P.M. 

 

F06 

A02 

I08 

I07 

I10 

PA02 

MOTOR INSURANCE PRODUCTS 

REINSURANCE: PRINCIPLES AND APPLICATION  

AVIATION AND SPACE INSURANCE  

MARINE AND AVIATION INSURANCE 

INSURANCE BROKING PRACTICE – II  

INSURANCE LOSS ADJUSTING PRACTICE 

(ASSOCIATESHIP) 

 

 

FRIDAY,  

APRIL 10, 2026  

 

 10.00 A.M. 

 

A01 

F04 

 

I05 

RISK, REGULATION AND CAPITAL ADEQUACY  

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION AND 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND OPERATIONS 

RESEARCH  

   

 2.00 P.M. 

 

F05 

I06 

A09 

A10 

INSURANCE UNDERWRITING PROCESS 

OPERATIONAL MANAGEMENT 

MARKETING 

INSURANCE BROKING PRACTICE - III 

 

N.B:  

(i) Only AIIN/FIIN members, desirous of specialising in Loss Adjusting are qualified to register for the post-

qualification papers in Loss Adjusting.  

 

(ii) Admission will be strictly on presentation of Examination Slip with your passport photograph and a copy of the 

candidate’s nationally acceptable identification document.  

 

 

SIGNED: MANAGEMENT  

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

EXAMINATION VENUES 
 

BENIN CENTRE (02}  

Nigerian Union of  

Journalists. (EDO State  

Council). 1, Sir Gabriel  

Igbinedion Way, G.R.A, Benin City,  

Edo State.  

Tel: 07056397403  
 

CALABAR (03}  

African Alliance Insurance Plc  

38, MCC Road Calabar  

Cross Rivers State.  

Tel: 07056397403 

ENUGU CENTRE (04}  

National Insurance Commission  

5, Ahanonu Street  

Independence Layout Enugu  

Enugu State.  

Tel: 08033411997 

IBADAN CENTRE (05}  

Mauve 21 Events Centre 

By Adeoye Junction, MKO Abiola Way (RING Road) Ibadan  

Oyo State.  

 Tel: 08033249426  
 

KANO CENTRE (07}  

Cornerstone Insurance Plc 

103, Hadejia Road, Opposite Former 

UnityKapital, Fagge 

Kano State.  

Tel: 08032103856  

KADUNA CENTRE (08}  

Musa Bello Learning Resource Centre  

New Nigeria Development Company (NNDC)  

Premises 4, Kanta Road Kaduna.  

Tel: 08028542539  

CIFM CENTRE (09}  

College of Insurance & Financial Management  

Km 40, Lagos Ibadan Expressway  

Oloketoro Village, Ogun State  

Tel: 07056397403  

OWERRI CENTRE (10}  

TBA.  

Tel: 07056397403 
 

PORT HARCOURT CENTRE (11}  

Destiny ICT Centre Nigeria Limited.   

89, Stadium Road (By Mummy B Junction).  

Besides FedEx Office, Port Harcourt, Rivers   

Tel: 08023064236  

 

 

ABEOKUTA CENTRE (13}  

CIIN Secretariat 

Beside Buckwood College 

Oke-Mosan Abeokuta Ogun State  

Tel: 08035830870  

ABUJA CENTRE (14}  

National Open University of Nigeria  

Abuja Model Study Centre  

Dutse Junction, Kubwa Expressway  

Abuja.  

Tel: 08023413200  

BANJUL CENTRE (15}  

West African Insurance Institute  

P.M.B. 470 S/K, Kotun South, Banjul 

The Gambia.  

Tel: +2207207110  

WARRI CENTRE (16}  

Leadway Assurance Company Limited  

60, Effurun/Sapele Road, 

Opposite Gloucester Office Warri,  

Delta State.  

        Tel: 07056397403  

KIGALI CENTRE (17}  

The Ag. Principal   

College of Business & Economic  

University of Rwanda  

Kigali  

Tel:+250785864744  

CAMEROON CENTRE (18}  

School of Expert Capacity Building  

Higher Institute of Management Studies  

Molyko, Buea South West Region  

Cameroon.  

Tel:+237675068615  

LIBERIA CENTRE (19}  

Cuttington University  

Suakoko, Bong County  

Republic of Liberia  

Tel:+231880900098  

SIERRA LEONE CENTRE (20}  

c/o Aureol Insurance Company Limited  

Kissy House  

54, Siake Stevens Street Freetown   

Sierra Leone.  

Tel: +23276782900  

AKURE CENTRE (21}  

ICAN HOUSE  

Institute of Chartered Accountants of Nigeria  

(Akure District Society).   

Akure, Ondo State. 

Tel: 08034380212 


